
 

 

Zion Lutheran School 

2023-2024 School Calendar 

 

Monday, August 7th & Tuesday, August 8th Back to School Day/Night; 9am-11am or 5-7pm 

Wednesday, August 9 1st Day of School 

Tuesday, August 29 P2, P3, K-2nd grade school picture day 

Wednesday, August 30  P2-P4 school picture day 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day-No School 

Friday, September 8 Early Dismissal at 1:00; 1st Quarter Midterm 

Friday, October 6 1st Quarter Ends 

Monday, October 9-Friday, October 13 Fall Break-No School 

Tues., October 17th & Wed., October 18th Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 10 Early Dismissal at 1:00; 2nd Quarter Midterm 

Wednesday, November 22-Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break-No School 

Wednesday, December 20 2nd Quarter Ends 

Thursday, December 21-Wednesday, January 3 Christmas Break-No School 

Sunday, December 24 Zion’s Christmas Eve Program at 5:30pm 

Thursday, January 4 Classes resume 8:00am 

Monday, January 15 Snow Make Up Day #1 

Friday, January 19 Early Dismissal at 1:00 

Monday-Friday, January 22-26 National Lutheran Schools Week (NLSW) 

Friday, February 2 3rd Quarter Midterm 

Monday, February 19 Snow Make Up Day #2 

Friday, March 8 Early Dismissal at 1:00; 3rd Quarter Ends 

Friday, March 15 Snow Make Up Day #3 

Monday, March 18-Friday, March 22 Spring Break-No School 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday-No School 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday-No School 

Friday, April 19 4th Quarter Midterm 

Monday, May 20 Preschool Graduation 6:00pm 

Tuesday, May 21 Kindergarten Graduation 6:30pm 

Thursday, May 23 Last Day of School-Zion Fun Day 



Zion Lutheran School 

2023-2024 Daycare Calendar 

 

Monday, August 7th & Tuesday, August 8th Cleaning Days-No Daycare  

Wednesday, August 9 1st Day Daycare 

Tuesday, August 29 Picture day 

Wednesday, August 30 Picture day 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day-No Daycare 

Monday, October 9-Friday, October 13 Fall Break-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Wednesday, November 22-Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break-No Daycare 

Thursday, December 21-Friday, December 22 School Christmas Break-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Monday, December 25-Tuesday, December 26 Christmas Break-No Daycare 

Wednesday, December 27-Friday, December 29 School Christmas Break-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Monday, January 1 New Year’s Break-No Daycare 

Tuesday, January 2-Wednesday, January 4 School Christmas Break-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Monday, January 15 Snow Make Up Day-Daycare Sign Up Only if school is not in session 

Monday, February 19 Snow Make Up Day-Daycare Sign Up Only if school is not in session 

Friday, March 15 Snow Make Up Day-Daycare Sign Up Only if school is not in session 

Monday, March 18-Friday, March 22 Spring Break-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday-Daycare Sign Up Only 

Friday, May 24-Monday, May 27 Cleaning Days-No Daycare  

Thursday, July 4 Fourth of July-No Daycare  

 

 


